Fire Detection Systems
Control Panels
Product Catalogue
Inside Front cover
BLANK
Table of Contents Page
Fire Detec on Addressable Panels
Product Sheet Detec on

Sigma A-CP Conventional Control Panels
Conventional Panels
Ordering Codes
K1842-10/11      2 Zone Panel – Red 115V/230V
K1842-40/41      2 Zone Panel – Grey 115V/230V
K1844-10/11      4 Zone Panel – Red 115V/230V
K1844-40/41      4 Zone Panel – Grey 115V/230V
K1848-10/11      8 Zone Panel – Red 115V/230V
K1848-40/41      8 Zone Panel – Grey 115V/230V
K1852-10/11      2 Zone Panel with Dialer – Red 115V/230V
K1852-40/41      2 Zone Panel with Dialer – Grey 115V/230V
K1854-10/11      4 Zone Panel with Dialer – Red 115V/230V
K1854-40/41      4 Zone Panel with Dialer – Grey 115V/230V